www.kccpr.com  852 -
KCC Co., Ltd.
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC KP125/160A series
Aluminium Compact Cylinder
How to Order
④ Bore size
20 Ø20
25 Ø25
32 Ø32
40 Ø40
50 Ø50
63 Ø63
80 Ø80
⑥ Rod end thread
Nil Female thread (Standard)
N Male thread
③ Magnet
Nil Without magnet
H With built-in magnet
※ Cylinder with built-in magnet and without
    built-in magnet have the same dimensions.
⑩ Number of auto switches
Nil 2 pcs
1 1 pc
N N pcs (N:3,4,5...)
※ Only for auto switch attached type.
KP125A-H SD63-S20
⑦ Auto switch
Reed A/S Model
Solid
state A/
S
Model
Z72 D-Z72K Y59A D-Y59AK
Z73 D-Z73K Y7PK D-Y7PK
Z76 D-Z76K Y59B D-Y59BK
Z80 D-Z80K
Z82 D-Z82K
※ Only for auto switch attached type.
※ For more information, refer to Auto Switch
    Catalogue.
KP125A W H SD 63 - S 20 N
① ② ③ ④ ⑤ ⑥ ⑦ ⑧
① Series
KP125A Single rod 125kgf/㎠
KP125A W Double rod 160kgf/㎠
KP160A
Single rod
(High pressure)
160kgf/㎠
※ KP160A is not available for double rod
type production.
② Seal material
Nil Nitril urethane (Standard)
1 Nitril rubber
2 Fluoro Rubber
3 Urethane Rubber
⑤ Cylinder stroke (mm)
Bore size